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107 Arborglen Dr., Georgefown - :
HI]IIE'! StopThe Car! That's what you'll be saying when you sae this I-:wellr = EEGD 50. ﬁ bedroom home is snught
ofter Arborglen! IFyou are looking [{,, curb-oppenl - this is the one! A covared front porch with decorotive pillars welcome
you into this tostefully vpgraded home with smoke coloured hardwood, porcelain tile, eye-cotching staircase & sporkling
granite! The combined living/dining room & open concept kitchen, family room makes this on ideal family homel
5799 900.00 Georgetown MLS#HHEW
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— 103 Moore Park Cres.., Georgefamm

You Could Pay More.... but why when you can buy this 3 bdrm huugulw ot a price that you can u*furd o renovate E
maoke it your dream home. Fabulous 50 x 150 ft. pie shaped lot w/no neighbours behind - WOW! Awesome floor plan
with just over 1200 sq.t. of above grade living. Hordwood on most of main level. Updoted windows, updated bath,
interlock walk, side pofio & cor port are just o few of the features. Lower level with rec rm, 4th bdrm & loods of storgal
5499 900.00 Geargatown MLS#HEW

BFEHTFIWHIIE I.~.-|II hc your first rhuuq 1t when you sea this mognificent ravine ot (707 % 182°) with complete prvacy,
enormous deck, gorgeaus qardens, water fenture & views aver Mather Naoture! Custom one-of-o-kind, 4 lavel home
designed to bring the outdoors in from almost every roam! Formal living & dining room, gorgeous kitchen & baths, 4
spacious bedrooms & walkout lower level. Finished to perfection from tap to bottam with attention to detail & quality.

5974 900.00 Georgetown MLS#W3601 523

Handyman Special'! —1 200 sq i, 3 level buck split set on o picturesque 2.7 ocre Iot in the quaint hamlat of Cedar
Volley. Gorgeous views from every window! 3 bedroorms, 2 baths, dining/living room & basement with W/0 to grounds,
W/0 from kitchen to deck overooking mon mode spring fed pond, bockdrop of trees & wooded oreo. Detached goroge &

two more outbuildings offer great storage. Awesome location - steps to great hiking on the Elora Cotoract Railway.
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Your Firs! Impression... will be WOW, when you sae this IMﬂE(Euth - EEEID so.ft. 4 bdrm, E-hum home, on sought
ofter Crescent. Beoutifully londscoped private yord. Lusuriowsly finished from fop to bottom with attention fo detail
throughaut. Eat-in kitchen with huge islond, sparkling gronite, formal living & dining room with crown moulding &
millwork, office, 2 storey family room, Juliette bolconies & spectocular lower lavel with wet bar, 3 pc & loods of storage.

5849 900.00 Gaorgatawn MLS#W3601774

S479,900.00 Erin MLS# 133584661

Snlﬂr:mﬂevltuv,tu

Enjoy Your Morning Coflee on the potio nestled amidst the gorgeous gorden thot comes with this f"lblﬂﬂ us ~ 67" x
149 *, private, mature yord with no homes behind! Sought ofter bungalow in popular Moare Park! Updated kitchen.
open concept living & dining room with hardwood flooring & tons of natural light. 3 spacious bedrooms, oll with
hardwood flaaring shore the updated main 4 pe bath. Finished lower level offers huga rec rmwith wood stove & 2 pebath
5589 900.00 bzorgatown MLS#W3601281

“Sulllw Heyltuv.tn

I1’s Silting Prelly ono —1/3 of an acre in the charming village of Rockwoad! Wha needs a cotfoge when you con hove
this beautifully updated 3 bdrm, 2 bath, raised bungalow wi/Binished lower level nestled on a private mature pork-like
lat. Sun-fillad main level has a combined living & dining rm with hordwood, gas #/p & W/0 to deck with owning! Lower
level w/hardwood, £/p & nceess to goroge. 2 cor garoge & separate heated workshop are o bonus! Walk to oll amenities.

950%,900.00 Rockwood MLS# 3589486

Sulﬂbt«'HevRuv.cu

A Privale Haven!! Lovingly restored fo 1905 standords of elegance ond combined with systems ond conveniences of
todoy. This 12 m, 3+ bedroom, 2.5 bath home is nestled on 47.2 ocres minutes from Acton & highwoys, Major
renovations complated - kitchen, baths & windows. Shop/studio (2,100 sq.ft. with heoted floors, hydro & water),
honk bom, postures, areek & pond sites. MFIT solar confract. Stunning property is o gentle reminder of the good life.

§1,349,000.00 Erin (Acton) MIS#EIA55191
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